Warrnambool: 08 April 2024

R1

14:54

Other 390m

NAME
SParkIe Pants
LTFB

MONTY RHODE
BK D

HOOK IN

BE B

SOHO SALTY ROM
FD

THAI ROCKET
BKD

NO STRINGS
DKBD B

ASTON PEPPER
BD B

DAPHNEE'S GOLD
BK B

BEER -0« B3

15:37 | Other 390m

NAME
HANDY MOLONE
BK D

Drop Fifty

BKD

Aldren Bale
FBD D

BART'S CHOICE
BDD

Oscar Deeds
BKD

Inga Andie

BKB

Time Turner (SCR)
Daisy Deeds
BKB

ool ~ [ o BECNY ~ BRI |

R5 Matko Hire (275+ Rank)
16:09 | Other 390m

NAME
Be&(ond Belief
WBK B

Hummock

BD D

Moonlight Sid

BK D

THAI BUTTERFLY
BKB

PRETTY PANAMA
BKB

Foxy Faun

BD B

Limburg Argon
BK D

Slingshot Bruno
RFD

oo~ i o JECON -~ RCUR O ) |

Sportsbet Bet with Mates (275+ Rank)

R3 Wannon Function Centre (275+rank)

Kennel closes 14:09

PRIZE MONEY $1,530

$1K-$320 - $160 - $50

TRAINER

CAROL JACKSON

CONNOR BYRNE

YAAKOV RISHON

MICHAEL DAVISON

KATHRYNE TABB

RAYMOND MAHONY

GLENN CAMPBELL

ELIZABETH LLOYD

TRAINER

LINDA GORE

PAUL HERRY

CATHERINE ROBERTS

ELIZABETH LLOYD

GARRY ANDERS

VITO INGUANTI
COLIN BAKER

MARK KEANE

LAST 4

8465

6645

878

48

T766

6553

7358

5543

LAST 4

6877

5867

8555

5137

5686

5546

5767

6757

BEST T/D

22.91

22.79

23.36

23.40

23.68

22.81

23.17

22.62

PRIZE MONEY $1,530
$1K-$320-$160 - $50

BEST T/D

22.93

22.39

22.57

22.99

22.43

22.59

22.75

22.57

PRIZE MONEY $1,530
$1K-$320-$160 - $50

TRAINER

CATHERINE ROBERTS

CLINT CAPUANO

PETER FRANKLIN

STEPHEN TABB

ALLAN MEYER

CAMERON TAYLOR

DEBBIE GOUDGE

Jordan McQuillen

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

LAST 4

3412

7876

7513

1427

2637

1328

4533

7283

BEST T/D

22.40

22.64

22.38

22.76

NBT

22.45

22.31

22.11

R2
15:17 | Other 390m

NAME

Jacaranda (SCR)
= SPAGHETTI ARMS
=2= BKB

CHEWBACCA
BDD

n 'g'[E)RRY'S JEANS

SOHO QUICKLY BY
RBD B

JOELENE LASS
RBD B

ASTON HOMARE
BDB

ASTON SANUR
E BDB

15:52 | Other 390m

NAME

SONIC SONNY
WBK D

Spellcaster (SCR)
Funky Faun
DKBD

ASTON FARRELL
WF D

CAN GET THIRSTY
BK B

Arka Glimmer

BK B

Family Friend
FD

oo~ i o HECN ~ RO |

R6
16:27 | Other 450m

NAME
Mr. Quirky
BK D

Dr. Forest

BK D

Aeroplane Lexi
BKB

Sgeedy Muffin

BD B
Crackerjack Pot
WBD D

ASTON SINATRA
BKD

Mac Cruz

BDB

Lucy Deeds
BKB

BEER-Q« A

Down South Queen
BK B

N

.com.au

Macey's Bistro (275+rank)

TRAINER
JOHN CAMERON

NICOLE CACHIA

JACK CLARKE

STEPHEN TABB

STEPHEN O'BRIEN

KEITH LLOYD

GLENN CAMPBELL

GLENN CAMPBELL

R4 Warrnambool Fencing Specialists (275+)

TRAINER

PETER CRAWLEY

KEITH LLOYD

COLIN BAKER

CAMERON TAYLOR

GLENN CAMPBELL

PETER KEANE

Rachel Baulch

ALLAN BROOKES

Cassign Design (275+ Rank)

TRAINER

ALLAN BROOKES

KEVIN QUINN

KIM HOLLWAY

SIMONE FISHER

JORDAN COOPER

MARK JOHNSON

JASON WICKHAM

VICKI ANDERS

PRIZE MONEY $1,530

$1K - $320

LAST 4
544

4F65

7884

874

67

7464

48

5275

-$160 - $50

BEST T/D
NBT

23.01

NBT

23.18

23.04

23.02

NBT

22.84

PRIZE MONEY $1,530

$1K - $320

LAST 4

5754

3165

3548

4727

3454

4576

7637

3757

-$160 - $50

BEST T/D

23.16

22.63

23.12

22.61

22.78

23.08

22.92

23.59

PRIZE MONEY $1,530

$1K - $320

LAST 4

6453

5654

3148

7228

8757

5358

8263

6687

-$160 - $50

BEST T/D

25.92

25.64

25.60

25.56

25.61

NBT

26.12

25.69
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Warrnambool: 08 April 2024

R7
16:44 | Other 450m

NAME
Missile Maggie
BK B gg

Xabrina Bale
LTFB

Myola Dusk
F By

Flying Hot
Bin g

Saint Madix
BKD
PEPPERONI
BK B

ASTON OPHELIA
BK B

LAMIA FAWN
FB

BEER -0« B3

R9
17:26 | Other 390m

NAME
SANDY'S LARA
BKB

Kevin's Lane
FD

Bella Supreme
FB

Mana's Way
BKB

SHE'S ON BOOST
WBK B

SAINT JAYDEN
BED

LUCY JANE
BKB

ASTON ACCORD
BEBD B

BEER-BQ« A

Edwards Electrical (275+rank)

TRAINER

MARK KEANE

CATHERINE ROBERTS

ANNETTE KAMPMAN

CHRISTIAN ROBERTS

PETER BYRNE

DANIELLE SMITH

MARK JOHNSON

PAUL CUSACK

Broad Tree Care (275+ Rank)

TRAINER

ROBERT WEIGHTMAN

ALLAN BROOKES

KEVIN GAVIN

DANIELLE KEANE

DANIELLE SMITH

CONNOR BYRNE

GARY HUNT

GLENN CAMPBELL

Kennel closes 14:09

PRIZE MONEY $1,530
$1K-$320 - $160 - $50

LAST 4 BEST T/D

6645  25.79
6333  25.88
1564  26.00
4835 NBT

5856  26.12
5258  26.67
8347  25.70
27F1 NBT

PRIZE MONEY $1,530
$1K-$320-$160 - $50

RS Paddy Wants Pats (275+ Rank)
17:07 | Other 450m

BEER -0« B3

NAME TRAINER
Stress Test
BKD MARY INGUANTI
Tapering Off
BKB g
Indy Delta

BE B SHAUN BAULCH

Poison Sky
BD D SIMONE FISHER

RothDBoy Buddy
e

Brind BRIAN WEIS

Iverson
BEB ELIZABETH STEEL

Kempton Bale
BKD

DUCHESS GEORGIA
BKB DARREN FISHER

R10 Wood Motorcycle & Mower (275+ Rank)

RAYMOND MAHONY

ROBERT WEIGHTMAN

N

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $1,530
$1K-$320 - $160 - $50

LAST 4 BEST T/D

4173 25.77
4363  25.41
5337  26.07
3462  25.44
7532 25.73
4444 25.70
6623  25.80
1117  26.86

PRIZE MONEY $1,530
$1K-$320-$160 - $50

LAST 4

BEST T/D

5242  22.82
4474 23.20
3532 22.49
2437 22.73
7124 23.07
7316 22.60
5626 22.61
4125 22.66

R11

Greyhound Adoption Program (275+ Rank)

PRIZE MONEY $1,530
$1K-$320-$160 - $50

18:01 | Other 390m

NAME
n IFVIDona Red Boy

= SWEET ACES
=9= BDB

Chessmen
BK D

Inga Sall
Bag oY

Luxuriate
BKB

3

4]

5

E BDErl'g.DCDarIson
ggéiDtaBry Flame
[&]

Sensei Pandaken
BKB

TRAINER

ANNETTE KAMPMAN

MARGERY QUICK

ELIZABETH STEEL

PETER INGUANTI

DEBBIE GOUDGE

KEVIN QUINN

CAROL JACKSON

JASON WICKHAM

LAST 4

BEST T/D

5233 22.65
6541 22.70
3346 22.40
4451 22.50
3676 22.00
6571 22.34
4587  22.67
6237  22.34

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

17:45 | Other 390m

NAME
Bank On Frankie
Fb

=== Chasing Jimmy
BE D
Dr. Matrix
3 BED
JAMES'S ENTITY
n BK D
Aston Dynasty
BK B
Jolly Johnny
E BE D

Fletcher Flash
BK D

Who Knows Chloe
WBK B

R12
18:24 | Other 390m

NAME
Nimble Sammi
WBK B

Hop To

—
2% BK
==

Inga Leah
BK%

Saint Shell
RBD B

Blue Chai Latte
WBE B

Hot Rod Charlie
BK D

Elite Patty
BK B

3
[

5
E REDEMPTION ROCK
8

TRAINER

CATHERINE ROBERTS

TREVOR STEEL

KEVIN QUINN

NICOLE CACHIA

GLENN CAMPBELL

ELIZABETH LLOYD

DANIELLE KEANE

CATHERINE ROBERTS

Sportsbet Same Race Multi (275+ Rank)

TRAINER

Narelle Byrne
ALLAN BROOKES
VITO INGUANTI
Narelle Byrne
CAROL JACKSON
MATHEW TABB
DANIELLE KEANE

CAMERON HUDSON

LAST 4

BEST T/D

4624 2233
2725 22.23
2382 22.25
1614 2287
2457 22.31
3436 22.57
4185 22.39
4156  22.49

PRIZE MONEY $1,530
$1K-$320-$160 - $50

LAST 4

BEST T/D

7747 22.29
3777 22.77
F665 22.26
7453 22.81
5168  22.17
5464  22.53
5624  22.51
6227  22.61
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